CLASS
06 50cc 4-6
07 50cc 7-8
09 Pit Bike 1
10 Lightweight C
10 Lightweight C
10 Lightweight C
10 Lightweight C
10 Lightweight C
12 Heavyweight B
12 Heavyweight B
12 Heavyweight B
12 Heavyweight B
13 4st B/C
13 4st B/C
13 4st B/C
13 4st B/C
13 4st B/C
13 4st B/C
15 Decade/Vintage
15 Decade/Vintage
15 Decade/Vintage
15 Decade/Vintage
15 Decade/Vintage
15 Decade/Vintage
15 Decade/Vintage
16 Open
16 Open
16 Open
17 65cc 7-11
18 MiniJr 7-11
19 Mini Sr 12-15

20 Super Mini 12-16

23 Heavyweight C
23 Heavyweight C
23 Heavyweight C
23 Heavyweight C
23 Heavyweight C
24250 B
242508B
24250 B
242508B
24250 B

25 4ST heavyweight B
25 4ST heavyweight B
25 4ST heavyweight B

26 Open A
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FIRST NAME

Brantley
BRODY
Gavin
JACOB
STEVE
Austin
Cody
Chase
Rusty

Heimberger

Ben
CECIL
Dalton
COLEMAN
Nick
JOSH
JEFF
JAKE
Jonathen
ANTHONY
MIKE
MIKE
MARK
greg
Charles
TYLER
JOE
CcoDy
CADEN
Brody
AUSTIN
CADEN
David
Austin
Gabe
Cody
Cameron
Dalton
COLEMAN
NICK
JOSH
JACOB
TYLER
JOE
Chase
KEVIN

LAST NAME
Walke
GEORGE
Foulk
DEITRICK
YOUNG
Kasler
Chappelear
Lambert
Brown
Chad
Lamber
ROSE
Vecchiaselli
MOHLER
Vecchiarelli
SNIDER
SNIDER
SHAW
George
KAERCHER
LANNING
FREAS
KAHO
DETTY
Sheline
ROSE
EVENER
Joy
WEINSZIEHR
Denny
WEINSZIEHR
YOUNG
Rutter
Kasler
Mcnichols
Chappelear
Beam
Vecchiaselli
MOHLER
VECCIARELLI
SNIDER
DEITRICK
ROSE
EVENER
Lambert
PATE

BIKE BRAND
HON-50cc
KTM-50cc

HON-150cc

YAM-250cc
KTM-125cc

YAM-125cc

YAM-250cc
KTM-100c

YAM-450cc
HSK-350cc
KTM-250cc
KTM-250cc

HON-250cc

YAM-250cc

YAM-250cc

YAM-250cc

YAM-250cc

YAM-250cc

YAM-250cc

HON-350cc

YAM-250cc

HON-250cc

YAM-250cc

YAM-150cc

HON-125cc

KTM-350cc

KTM-300cc
SUZ-450cc
HSK-65cc
YAM-85cc
KTM-85cc
SUZ-85cc

KTM-350cc

YAM-125cc
OTH-300cc

YAM-250cc

HON-450cc

HON-250cc

YAM-250cc

YAM-250cc

YAM-250cc

YAM-350cc

KTM-350cc

KTM-300cc

KTM-250cc

KTM-300cc



29 Schoolboy 2 14-16

30 14-24
3125+
3230+
32 30+
3230+
3230+
34 50+
34 50+
34 50+
34 50+
34 50+
34 50+
3558+
3558+

36 UTVFT 1
36 UTVFT1
36 UTVFT 1
39ATVA
43 ATV 40+
48 Club
48 Club
48 Club
48 Club
48 Club
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JAKE
Charles
Cameron
STEVE
Jonathen
ANTHONY
David
CECIL
JEFF
Ben
MIKE
MIKE
Jeff
JEFF
MARK
Tom
Jimmy
SETH
LANE
Kevin
coby
Patrick
AUSTIN
Aric
KEVIN

SHAW
Sheline
Beam
YOUNG
George
KAERCHER
Rutter
ROSE
SNIDER
Lamber
FREAS
LANNING
Kidder
MILLER
KAHO
MCCUNE
McCune
ROWLAND
RIGGS
lles
Joy
Taylor
HALL
Lemaster
PATE

YAM-250cc
HON-125cc
HON-450cc
KTM-125cc
HON-450cc
SUZ-250cc

KTM-350cc
KTM-250cc
YAM-250cc
KTM-250cc
HON-250cc
YAM-250cc
HON-250cc
KTM-250cc
LEM-250cc
OTH-800cc
OTH-800cc

YAM-1000cc

HON-450cc
HON-450cc
SUZ-450cc

HON-250cc
YAM-450cc
KAW-450cc
KTM-300cc



